4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

02 .Concurs

Semnaturi:

0733342F
0733359F
0491600F
0733333F
0491527M
0491582M
0491591M
0733344M
0491537M
0733348M
0733381M
0491559M
0491565M
0733331M
0733325F
0733339F
0733341F
0491544F
0733356F
1117841F
0733335F
0303850F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.22

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI [

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:16 GPS
:16 +0
:43 GPS
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB13D7FA | 08.06 21:
|DB13D77A | 08.06 21:
| DBOBCE25 | 08.06 21:
|DB13D76E | 08.06 21
|DBOEOOFE | 08.06 21
|DBOEOOC6 | 08.06 21
| DBOEOOCD | 08.06 21
|DBO5F96C | 08.06 21
|DBO6BOB1 | 08.06 21
|DBO5F982 | 08.06 21
|DBO5F970 | 08.06 21
|DBOE0109 | 08.06 21
|DBO6B0O8C | 08.06 21
|DBO5F991 | 08.06 21
|DB13D919 | 08.06 21
|DB13D801 | 08.06 21
|DB13D8F8 | 08.06 21
| DBOBCDD7 | 08.06 21
|DB13D9%46 | 08.06 21
|DBOBCE19 | 08.06 21
|DB13D84E | 08.06 21
|DBO2C33E | 08.06 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48907933 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

20825

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Bazil Bucur
23° 42" 44.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

0, 06,2025 1920

E

114726
8000A2A7

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101071_1749419236.pdf

